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DON’T OVERLOOK THE SIMPLE THINGS 
 
RECENTLY WE HAD A UNIT, WHICH WAS EXPERIENCING A “STUMBLE/SKIP.” WE WENT 
THROUGH THE NORMAL ROUNDS OF TRYING TO DIAGNOSE…COIL PACK? 
INJECTOR? VALVE? 

 
WE HOOKED THE COMPUTER TO IT AND LOOKED FOR CODES. WE RAN CYLINDER TESTS 
WHICH SHOWED AN ISSUE WITH A CYLINDER. WE PULLED THE SPARK PLUG AND 
LOOKED AT THE ELECTRODE AND WITH TODAY’S TECHNOLOGY ASSUMED THAT WE HAD 
A MAJOR ISSUE OCCURRING. 

 
AFTER SPENDING TOO MUCH TIME TRYING TO DIAGNOSE A “MAJOR” ISSUE, A TECH 
LOOKED AT THE ISULATOR OF THE SPARK PLUG FOR THAT CYLINDER AND FOUND A 
CRACK, REPLACED THE PLUGS AND THE UNIT RUNS LIKE A TOP!!!! 

 
THIS IS ACTUALLY THE FIRST SUCH INCIDENT WITH A FORD SPARK PLUG, BUT WE 
THOUGHT THAT EVERYONE SHOULD BE REMINDED: DON’T OVER LOOK THE SIMPLE 
THINGS. WITH TODAY’S TECHNOLOGY WE ALL HAVE A TENDENCY TO ASSUME THE 
WORST, HERE IS A CASE WHERE IT WASN’T!!! 

FORD/ROUSH CRACKED SPARK PLUG 
Tech Tip #16-0616-PP 
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CONTACT OUR SERVICE OR PARTS DEPARTMENT 
WITH ANY QUESTIONS 

 

SERVICE 
 

Chittenango: 800-962-5768 
Daryl Wallace or Brian Lamaitis 

 
Rochester: 800-463-3232 
Melinda LaDue 

 
Albany: 866-867-1100 
Ben Reiling 

 
Warranty: 800-962-5768 
Morgan Jenkins 

 
Customer Service 
Representatives 

 
Eastern Region: 
Gary Bigness 
845-500-3707 

 
Central Region: 
JJ Richmond 
315-559-3999 

 
Western Region: 
Mike Panzica 
716-908-3186 

PARTS 
 

Director of Parts 
Jim Hogan 
jhogan@newyorkbussales.com 
607-227-5794 

 
Chittenango: 800-962-5768 
Gari McQuade 
gmcquade@newyorkbussales.com 
Bill Cox 
bcox@newyorkbussales.com 
John Lewin 
jlewin@newyorkbussales.com 
Dave Grant 
dgrant@newyorkbussales.com 

 
Albany: 866-867-1100 
Sean Conway 
sconway@newyorkbussales.com 
John Green 
jgreen@newyorkbussales.com 

 
Rochester: 800-463-3232 
Dave Cook 
dcook@newyorkbussales.com 
Steve Hibbard 
shibbard@newyorkbussales.com 
Ryan Krolak 
rkrolak@newyorkbussales.com 


